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Tellnehmer an der U23-Weltmeisterschaft

Jahr
2021
2019
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2007
2002
2001
2000
1999
1999
1998
1997
1997
1996
1995

Ort

Racice (CZE)
Sarasota (USA)
Varese (ITA)
Varese (ITA)

Linz (AUT)

Linz (AUT)

Trakai (LTU)
Trakai (LTU)
Trakai (LTU)
Glasgow (SCO)
Genua (ITA)
Ottensheim (AUT)
Kopenhagen (DEN)
Hamburg (GER)
Hamburg (GER)
loannina (GRE)
Mailand (ITA)
Mailand (ITA)
Hazewinkel (BEL)
Groningen (NED)

Bootsklasse
Vierer ohne Stm.
Vierer ohne Stm.
Vierer ohne Stm.
Doppelvierer
Doppelvierer
Skiff
Doppelvierer
Doppelvierer
Doppelzweier
Doppelzweier
Doppelzweier
Doppelvierer
Doppelzweier
Siff
Doppelvierer
Doppelzweier
Doppelzweier

Doppelzweier Lgw.

Doppelzweier
Achter mit Stm.

Sportler

Patrick Brunner, Dominic Condrau, Maurin Lange, Nils Schneider
Patrick Brunner, Andrin Gulich, Hugo van de Graaf, Nils Schneider
Clemens Biirli, Joel Schiirch, Felix Freudiger, Fiorin Ruedi

Roman R&6sli, Barnabé Delarze, Augustin Maillefer, Damien Tollardo
Roman R&0sli, Barnabé Delarze, Augustin Maillefer, Nico Stahlberg
Valérie Rosset

Roman R&6sli, Louis Margot, Roman Loup, Yanick Zeder

Chantale Rosset, Joséphine Galantay, Adeline Seydoux, Irina Aeschlimann
Valérie Rosset, Jeannine Gmelin

Basil Griiter, Alessandro Inderbitzin

Florian Stofer, Stefan Sax

Florian Stofer, Martin Urscheler, Stefan Sax, Reto Niedermann
Florian Stofer, Martin Urscheler

Daniela Renggli

Jon Florinett, Martin Urscheler, Stefan Steiner, Adrian Helfenstein
André Vonarburg, Christian Stofer

Christian Stofer, Jurg Habermayr

Daniela Renggli, Anita Jesel

Christian Stofer, Jirg Habermayr

Christian Stofer, ...
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